2991TM

3169TM

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. Department of Commerce	
TRADEMARKS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy(les) thereof	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): FEDERAL MOGUL WIESBADEN GMBH Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State X_ Lim-Liab. Company Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)attached? No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement X_ Change of Name Other View documents weeded Execution Date: 24 November 2000	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): FEDERAL MOGUL WIESBADEN GMBH & CO. KG Stielstrasse 11 D-65201 Wiesbaden Germany Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership X Limited Partnership Corporation-State Limited Liability Company Other If assignes is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached? No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application(s).	B: Trademark Registration No(s).
	1,259,821 registered 6 December 1983 for GLYCODUR (stylized) 1,811,337 registered 14 December 1993 for G & DESIGN
Additional numbers attached? No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and trademarks involved: _2
The Firm of Karl F. Ross P.C. Customer Number 535 5676 Rivardale Avenue Box 900 Riverdale (Bronx), NY 10471-0900	7. Total fee (37CFR3.41) \$65.00 Enclosed Charge to deposit account 18-2025 Charge to credit card (PTO-2038)
Tel: (718) 884-6600	Charge any deficiency to Deposit account: 18-2025
Do not use this space	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my imowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Herbert Dubno Reg. No. 19,752 4 November 2003	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Needed	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002742 FRAME: 0312 Degraphy of the state of the st

TRADEMARK REEL: 002742 FRAME: 0313